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HORARIO LUNES MARTES MIÉRCOLES JUEVES VIERNES

8:00-9:00          

9:00-10:00          

10:00-11:00          

11:00-12:00          

12:00-13:00          

13:00-14:00          

14:00-15:00  

15:00-16:00  

16:00-17:00
Proyecto de Investigación 

A6 - Postgrado

17:00-18:00
Seminario de Tesis IV

A6 - Postgrado

18:00-19:00          

Materia Profesor

Seminario de Tesis IV
Dra. Carla Leninca Pacheco Agüero 

leninca@mixteco.utm.mx

Proyecto de Investigación
Dra. Carla Leninca Pacheco Agüero 

leninca@mixteco.utm.mx

/app/horarios/leninca@mixteco.utm.mx
/app/horarios/leninca@mixteco.utm.mx

